

COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Details (With Text)

SR 2	22-0046			
Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
		In control:	County Executive Office	
1/11	/2022			
Resolution approving a Grant Award Agreement between the County of Nevada and San Juan Ridge Community Library, in the amount of \$25,000, for the "Community Resiliency Grant" funded by the American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA), and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the grant agreement.				
Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Grants Approved and Accepted (64), State of California (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34)				
1. RES 22-042 Grant Award Agreement with San Juan Ridge Community Library, 2. Staff Report, 3. Resolution, 4. Attachment 1: Grant Agreement				
Ver.	Action By	Ac	ion	Result
1	BOARD OF SUPERVISC	RS Ac	opted.	Pass
	Res 1/11 Res Com Ame the (Mis 1. R Res	Community Library, in the amo American Rescue Plan Act (AF the grant agreement. Agreements (Contracts & Leas (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (3 1. RES 22-042 Grant Award Ag Resolution, 4. Attachment 1: G Ver. Action By	Resolution Status: In control: 1/11/2022 Resolution approving a Grant Award Agreement Community Library, in the amount of \$25,000, ft American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA), and author the grant agreement. Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Gr (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34) 1. RES 22-042 Grant Award Agreement with Sa Resolution, 4. Attachment 1: Grant Agreement Ver. Action By	Resolution Status: Passed In control: County Executive Office 1/11/2022 Resolution approving a Grant Award Agreement between the County of Nevada and S Community Library, in the amount of \$25,000, for the "Community Resiliency Grant" ful American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA), and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervise the grant agreement. Agreements (Contracts & Leases, etc.) (45), Grants Approved and Accepted (64), State (Miscellaneous, Home Rule) (34) 1. RES 22-042 Grant Award Agreement with San Juan Ridge Community Library, 2. S Resolution, 4. Attachment 1: Grant Agreement Ver. Action

Resolution approving a Grant Award Agreement between the County of Nevada and San Juan Ridge Community Library, in the amount of \$25,000, for the "Community Resiliency Grant" funded by the American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA), and authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the Agreement.